
VERSAMODULE
TITLE VMB VGA MODULE

SHEET

1/2
REV. DWG. NO.SIZENOTES:

APPROVALS DATE
DRAWN

CHECKED
ENGR.

FINISH D.N.A.
MISC. 0.1

VM

2
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

A/D - D/A

10 PIN LOCKING

+3.3v

4
3
6
5
7

32
36

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

PORT E

10 PIN LOCKING

+3.3v

38
16
13
14
10
19

37
39

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

PORT F

10 PIN LOCKING

+3.3v

15
26
24
28
30
34

50
49

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

PORT C / D

10 PIN LOCKING

+3.3v

9
20
21
23
25
12

PC2

PC6
PC7

PC3

PD0
PD1
PD2
PD3

PB0
PB1
PB2

PG5
PG6
PG7

AD 0
AD 1
AD 2

AD 3 / DA 0
AD 4

AD 7 / DA 1
AREF

RESET

PE0

PE2
PE3

PE1

PE4
PE5
PE6
PE7

PF0

PF2
PF3

PF1

PF4
PF5
PF6
PF7

+5v

3
2
1

4

PORT G

4 PIN LOCKING

3
2
1

4

PORT B

4 PIN LOCKING

22
29
27
RESET

31
33
35

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

J2

10 pin header

+3.3v

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

J4

10 pin header

+3.3v

50
49
9
20

12

37
39
15
26
24
28
30
34

PF0

PF2
PF3

PF1

PF4
PF5
PF6
PF7

PC2

PC6
PC7

PC3

PD0
PD1
PD2
PD3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

J3

10 PIN LOCKING

+3.3v+5v

31
33
35

PG5
PG6
PG7

PB0
PB1
PB2

RESET

22
29
27
RESET

1
9
2
10
3
11
4
12
5
13
6
14
7
15
8

VGA

CONN-D15F

RED

GREEN

BLUE

V SYNC

H SYNC

VGA BOARD EDGE CONNECTIONS NANO54415 CONNECTIONS

USED D0

USED D2
USED D3

USED D1

USED D4
USED D5
USED D6
USED D7

USED CS
USED D/C
USED WR

USED RESET

21
23
25

CS
D/C
WR

32
36
38
16
13
14
10
19

D0

D2
D3

D1

D4
D5
D6
D7

RESET

RED

GREEN

BLUE

V SYNC

H SYNC

+3.3v+5v

INTERNAL CIRCUITS


